2010 Court to Court 5K Results

1 of2

2010 Court to Court 5K Results

Des Moines, IA
April 17
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Roger Lee

Matt McDermott
Sean Nelson
Andy Conyers
Tracy Robertson
Number 4
Patrick Rogers
James Arthur
Stacy Berenguel

. Ellen O’Byrne
. Amanda Krause
. Kevin Krause

. Matt Kaufman
. Number 20

. Jeff Logan

. Christopher McDonald
. Katie Tushaus

. Chris Steffe

. Sue Strain

. Mark Buhrmester

. David Body

. William Scales

. David May

. Doug Hill

. Craig Sandgeroth

. Denise Franck

. Alexandra Hynan

. Jim Popp

. Benjamin Cooper

. Marisol Trevino

. Lori McKimpson

. Justin Gross

. James Romain

. Jane Johnson

. Shellie Mackel

. Laura Lockard

. Number 92

. Nick Olson

. Heather Elliot

. Elizabeth Van Laere
. Jordan Gaffney

. Tonya Thomas

. Andrea Repphun

. Rochelle Benavides

Time
18:05
19:03
19:49
20:27
20:50
21:45
21:54
22:10
22:11
22:15
22:23
22:23
23:13
23:16
23:27
23:28
23:33
23:33
23:59
24:01
24:09
24:10
24:39
24:49
24:49
25:13
25:25
25:43
25:49
26:04
26:10
26:10
26:23
26:23
26:38
26:38
26:42
27:15
27:15
27:48
27:52
27:52
27:56
28:12
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...and several other awesome runners and walkers.

Elle Gilmer
Anya Paulette
Emily Tisinger
Hope Rogers
Farris Murray I1
Holly Fagan

Jill Adams
Melissa Dale
Brian Clarke
Pete Torres
Sandra Trevino
Laura Jontz

Bill Nassif
Brenda Brink
Meredith Leigh
Joanne Fischels
Mackenzie Webb
Chip Isaacson
Andrea Repphun
Callie Pasa
Kylie Franklin
Gayleen Cano
Mark Cano
Stacey Van Zuiden
Jessica Finlinson
Nicole Gorden
Brenda Smith

Phonethip Synarong
Michelle Synarong

Deb Gilbert
Carrie Phelps
John Landsberger
Julie Osweiler
Anissa Jama
Nathan Kapke
Mario Cortes
Tabitha Turner
Marcia Gilmer
Maggie Anderson
Lucy Anderson
Amy Davis
Shannon Redd

Return to home page

28:37
28:46
28:46
29:16

29:16
29:19

29:31
29:54

29:57
30:03

30:03
30:30
30:37

30:45
31:03
31:15
32:15
32:37
32:48

32:48

33:02
33:06
33:06
33:08
33:16

33:48
33:54
34:07

34:07
34:10
34:10

35:30
36:03
36:23
36:23
36:23
36:23

38:08

38:32
38:32
40:45
42:38
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